	Time Table 2021-22 Odd Semester 

Department Philosophy of  w.e.f. 2021

	Name of Teacher

SarveDr/Sh/Smt
	1

9-9:45
	2 

9:45-10:30
	3

10:30-11-15
	4

11:15

12:00
	5

12:00

12:45
	6

12:45-1:30
	7

1:30-2:15
	8

2:15-3:00


	9

3:00-3:45
	10

3:45-4:30
	Sig.

	Vandana

Noharia
	
	
	 BA II 

 (1-6)

OS 1
Vandana

Noharia
	
	BA I 

 (1-6)

OS 2
Vandana

Noharia
	
	BA III 

 (1-6)

OS 6
Vandana

Noharia
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